MAYOR O
BRISTOL

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees
January 2022

Saturday Ist January
No appointments
Sunday 2nd January

No appointments
Monday 3rd January

No appointments
Tuesday 4t January
13:00 Internal meeting
Wednesday 5t January

12:30 City Partners Conference Call

14:00 LGA City Regions Lead Members Meeting
15:15 Internal meeting

16:00 LGA Leaders Call

Thursday 6t January

08:00 Internal meeting

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima

10:00 Interview with The Guardian re: Colston Four verdict

10:30 Interview with The Times re: Colston Four verdict

10:45 Interview with The Telegraph re: Colston Four verdict

11:35 Interview with Times Radio re: Colston Four verdict

12:30 Interview with Bristol Live re: Colston Four verdict

12:55 Interview with Bristol 24/7 re: Colston Four verdict

13:20 Interview with Hits Radio re: Colston Four verdict

13:35 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol re: Colston Four verdict

13:50 Interview with ITV West Country re: Colston Four verdict

[4:00 Internal meeting

16:00 Meeting with LGA

16:30 Interview with BBC | Xtra re: Colston Four Verdict

7:00 Meeting with Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and
BANES Councils

18:30 Interview with BBC Points West re: Colston Four verdict

Friday 7th January

08:00 Meeting with Bristol Waste Company



09:00
09:30
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:30
17:00

Interview with The Independent re: Colston Four verdict
Internal meeting

Meeting with WECA Mayors and Leaders

Internal meeting

Meeting with GCHQ and Black South West Network
Internal meetings

Meeting with Empire Fighting Chance

Monday 10t January

08:00
11:00
12:30
15:00
16:45

Internal meetings

Budget press conference

Internal meetings

Meeting with LGA

Pre-record message for New York City Mayor's Office VLR Legacy Report Launch

Tuesday | Ith January

09:30
12:30
14:00

Internal meetings
Member Forum
Full Council

Wednesday |2t January

08:30
09:00
10:00
15:00
17:00

Weekly interview on BCFM

Meeting with Bristol Waste Company
Internal meetings

LGA City Regions Board

Internal meeting

Thursday 13t January

12:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
13:30
18:00

Meeting with the Mayor of the West of England
Travel to Fishponds

Visit to Dawat-e-Islami

Travel to City Hall

Internal meetings

Meeting with Empire Fighting Chance

Friday 14th January

08:00
09:45
12:00
15:15
16:00

Internal meeting

Call with the Leader of Bradford Council

Internal meeting

Meeting to discuss Bristol’s Caribbean links

Meeting the Leaders of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils and
the Chair of the Local Engagement Partnership

Monday |7t January

08:00
08:30
09:30

Internal meeting
Meeting with Chair of the Bristol Disability Equality Commission
Internal meetings

Tuesday |8t January

08:00

Interview with BBC Radio Bristol re: budget



09:30
16:00
18:00

Internal meetings
Budget Cabinet
Bloomberg Harvard Leadership Initiative session

Wednesday |19t January

08:30
09:30
11:00
12:30
14:00
16:30

Weekly interview on BCFM

Local Engagement Partnership Board
Internal meeting

City Partners call

Commonwealth Local Government Forum
Meeting with Unite the Union

Thursday 20th January

08:30
09:00
10:30
16:00

Weekly interview on Ujima

Meeting with the Police and Crime Commissioner

Internal meetings

Meeting with the Leaders and Chief Executives of The West of England Combined Authority
and South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils

Friday 21st January

09:00
10:00
I1:45
12:00

Core Cities Private Political Meeting
Core Cities Cabinet Meeting
Internal meeting

Bristol World interview re: budget

Monday 24t January

09:00
15:00
17:30

Internal meetings
Meeting with Sovereign Housing
Meeting with Muslim Leaders

Tuesday 25t January

08:00 Internal meetings

09:30 Meeting with the Health and Wellbeing Board, HPAC, City Partners and the Local
Engagement Board

10:30 Internal meeting

11:30 Pre-record video for Christians Against Poverty event

I1:45 Pre-record video for Holocaust Memorial Day commemoration event

12:00 Internal meetings

14:15 Global Parliament of Mayors Roundtable — Reducing Violence in Cities

16:00 Internal meeting

17:00 Meeting with Business West and Chair of the West of England Local Engagement Partnership

Wednesday 26th January

10:00 Internal meetings

12:00 Meeting with the Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council

12:30 Meeting with Leaders and CEOs of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES
Councils

14:15 Internal meetings

18:00 Call with children at God’s House Church



Thursday 27th January

08:30
12:30
14:15
16:45
18:30

Weekly interview on Ujima

Internal meetings

LGA Executive Advisory Board

Call with Producer of BBC Radio 4 ‘Any Questions’
Internal meeting

Friday 28t January

08:00
11:00
12:00
16:00
18:30

Internal meetings

Travel to Bath

WECA Committee and West of England Joint Committee
Travel to Cheltenham

Panel interview on BBC Radio 4 ‘Any Questions’

Monday 3 Ist January

08:00
13:00
14:00
16:30
17:00

Internal meetings

World Economic Forum Global Future Council on Cities of Tomorrow Taskforce
Housing Delivery Briefing for Community Workers

Internal meeting

Meeting with Managing Director of Richer Sounds



