

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees

January 2022

Saturday Ist January		
No appointments		
Sunday 2 nd January		
No appointments		
Monday 3 rd January		
No appointments		
Tuesday 4th January		
13:00 I	nternal meeting	
Wednesday 5 th January		
14:00 L 15:15 I	City Partners Conference Call LGA City Regions Lead Members Meeting Internal meeting LGA Leaders Call	
Thursday 6th January		
08:30 \ 10:00 1 10:30 1 10:45 1 11:35 1 12:30 1 12:55 1 13:20 1 13:35 1 14:00 1 16:00 1	Weekly interview on Ujima Interview with The Guardian re: Colston Four verdict Interview with The Times re: Colston Four verdict Interview with The Telegraph re: Colston Four verdict Interview with Times Radio re: Colston Four verdict Interview with Bristol Live re: Colston Four verdict Interview with Bristol 24/7 re: Colston Four verdict Interview with Hits Radio re: Colston Four verdict Interview with BBC Radio Bristol re: Colston Four verdict Interview with ITV West Country re: Colston Four verdict Interview with LGA Interview with BBC IXtra re: Colston Four Verdict	
17:00	Meeting with Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils	
18:30 I	nterview with BBC Points West re: Colston Four verdict	

Friday 7th January

08:00 Meeting with Bristol Waste Company

09:00 09:30 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:30 17:00	Interview with The Independent re: Colston Four verdict Internal meeting Meeting with WECA Mayors and Leaders Internal meeting Meeting with GCHQ and Black South West Network Internal meetings Meeting with Empire Fighting Chance	
Monday I 0th January		
11:00 12:30 15:00 16:45	Internal meetings Budget press conference Internal meetings Meeting with LGA Pre-record message for New York City Mayor's Office VLR Legacy Report Launch ay I Ith January	
	Internal meetings	
	Member Forum Full Council	
Wednesday 12th January		
09:00 10:00	Weekly interview on BCFM Meeting with Bristol Waste Company Internal meetings LGA City Regions Board Internal meeting	
Thursday 13th January		
13:00 13:30	Meeting with the Mayor of the West of England Travel to Fishponds Visit to Dawat-e-Islami Travel to City Hall Internal meetings Meeting with Empire Fighting Chance	
Friday I 4th January		
08:00 09:45 12:00 15:15 16:00	Internal meeting Call with the Leader of Bradford Council Internal meeting Meeting to discuss Bristol's Caribbean links Meeting the Leaders of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils and the Chair of the Local Engagement Partnership	
Monday 17th January		
08:00 08:30 09:30	Internal meeting Meeting with Chair of the Bristol Disability Equality Commission Internal meetings	
Tuesday 18th January		

08:00 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol re: budget

	Internal meetings Budget Cabinet Bloomberg Harvard Leadership Initiative session	
Wednesday 19th January		
14:00	Weekly interview on BCFM Local Engagement Partnership Board Internal meeting City Partners call Commonwealth Local Government Forum Meeting with Unite the Union	
Thursday 20th January		
08:30 09:00 10:30 16:00	•	
Friday 21st January		
10:00 11:45	Core Cities Private Political Meeting Core Cities Cabinet Meeting Internal meeting Bristol World interview re: budget	
Monday 24th January		
09:00 15:00 17:30		
Tuesday 25th January		
08:00 09:30	Internal meetings Meeting with the Health and Wellbeing Board, HPAC, City Partners and the Local Engagement Board	
10:30 11:30 11:45 12:00	Internal meeting Pre-record video for Christians Against Poverty event Pre-record video for Holocaust Memorial Day commemoration event Internal meetings	
14:15 16:00 17:00	Global Parliament of Mayors Roundtable – Reducing Violence in Cities Internal meeting Meeting with Business West and Chair of the West of England Local Engagement Partnership	
Wednesday 26th January		
10:00 12:00 12:30 14:15	Internal meetings Meeting with the Leader and Chief Executive of South Gloucestershire Council Meeting with Leaders and CEOs of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils Internal meetings	
18:00	Call with children at God's House Church	

Thursday 27th January

- 08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima
- 12:30 Internal meetings
- 14:15 LGA Executive Advisory Board
- 16:45 Call with Producer of BBC Radio 4 'Any Questions'
- 18:30 Internal meeting

Friday 28th January

- 08:00 Internal meetings
- 11:00 Travel to Bath
- 12:00 WECA Committee and West of England Joint Committee
- 16:00 Travel to Cheltenham
- 18:30 Panel interview on BBC Radio 4 'Any Questions'

Monday 31st January

- 08:00 Internal meetings
- 13:00 World Economic Forum Global Future Council on Cities of Tomorrow Taskforce
- 14:00 Housing Delivery Briefing for Community Workers
- 16:30 Internal meeting
- 17:00 Meeting with Managing Director of Richer Sounds